TRAIL DE PECHARMANT
Dimanche 16 janvier 2011
21 km
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Nom
SIREAU
FELIX
DELCROS
BENOIST
SANCEY
GIRON
DELIAS
GOLFIER
INGLES
GOURINCHAS
LEOMTE
FAUROUS
BESSIERES
MALBEC
MESSEN
ALBUGUES
VEYSSIERE
CHABREYROU
PAYET
VASSEUR
PAILLER
TAURIAC
BOUBAKEUR
SAUTRON
LEACH

SOLI
LAGANDOYNE
ROCHA
MEURANT
CRASSOUS
CRUC
DUINE
RIGOULET
CHABREYROU
BORD
DERAMECOURT
GERAUD
MALI
SCHNEE
CHELLI
GRAFF
PAGES
MALARME
LAGARDE
DUTRUCH
LALUCE
SINANOVIC
GABRIEL
JUMEAUX
PAROT

Prénom
Baptiste
Julien
Eric
Bordin
Laurent
Régis
Cyrille
Vincent
Francis
Bastien
Olivier
Henri
Georges Philippe
Jean Marie
Patrick
Pascal
Bernard
Sébastien
Jean Paul
Régis
Fabrice
Pascal
Jimmy
Jean
Robert
Mellah
Jean Marc
Philippe
JP
Fabrice
Maximilien
Jean Michel
Jean-Luc
Frédéric
Patrick
Eric
Bruno
Mustapha
Sylvain
Rachid
Eric

Alain
Laurent
Régis
Bernard
Bruno
Sylvain
Yvon
Veronique
Bruno

temps

01:31:37
01:31:37
01:33:08
01:33:33
01:34:33
01:35:09
01:35:16
01:35:22
01:37:51
01:38:47
01:39:04
01:40:17
01:40:40
01:42:11
01:42:42
01:42:58
01:44:02
01:44:05
01:45:56
01:45:57
01:46:12
01:46:36
01:46:42
01:47:06
01:47:11
01:47:14
01:47:16
01:48:01
01:48:02
01:48:43
01:48:54
01:49:21
01:50:24
01:50:30
01:50:35
01:51:00
01:51:24
01:51:37
01:51:38
01:51:41
01:51:42
01:52:13
01:52:15
01:52:41
01:52:42
01:52:43
01:53:24
01:53:38
01:53:40
01:53:45

Sexe Cat. Club
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SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
JU
A
VA1
V2
V2
VA1
V1
V2
VA1
V2
V1
SE
VA1
A
V2
V3
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
VA1
SE
SE
V2
VA1
A
VA1
V1
V2
A%
VA1
V1
V1
SE

U.S. BERGERAC

ASPTT BORDEAUX

N.L. 33

AS MIRAMONT - SECTION TRAIL
PASS RUNNING

LES RAPID'EAUX

N.L. 33

N.L. 24

BOUILLAC S.P.

SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON

N.L. 33

N.L. 47

VILLENEUVE TRI

A.P ARSAC

N.L. 24

U.S. BERGERAC

U.S. BERGERAC

N.L. 24

FLR LE MONTEIL

N.L. 24

N.L. 24

STADE VILLENEUVE/LOT

St AUBIN DE BRANNE

U.S. BERGERAC

ELAN SPORTIF TRELISSAC

CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON

N.L. 24

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 33

A.C. AUCH

N.L. 24

U.S. BERGERAC
PASS'RUNNING
N.L. 24

N.L 24

N.L. 33

N.L. 24

BONZAC
STADE VILLENEUVE/LOT
N.L. 24

NL 24
PASS'RUNNING
ASG33

N.L. 33

N.L. 33

CA VILENAVE
N.L. 19

La passion du running



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

NIVET
LASSERRE
PTAK
BORDERIE
FIOL
HAMEON
CLAUDE
LURTON
TAMISIEP
POUS
CORBON
DEGUILHEM
CORNU
VENARD
DANTHEZ
HUOT
GRENEREAU
LAUBIER
ROCHER
GERMY
RODRIGUEZ
CAPY
FRANZEK-STERLIN
CHASTANET
JONVILLE
CHAUZAT
DELAUNAY
CHAUDEY
FERRY
BEDU
FAVRE

LE BEC
GARCIA
LARROQUE
LAPOUGE
KERSUAL
TOURRET
WOJCIESZONAK
BREMOND
NUNES
FLOUS
DUMONT
DUBOURG
RIVET
DUFFAU
COMBALBERT
COUPRIE
VIGIER
GLATTARD
MERLOS
CHANCOGNE
DEFILIPPI
GENESTE
DEVILLE
DELIS

Francis
Christian
Bruno
Jean Michel
Nicolas
Virginie
Stéphane
Thierry
Guillaume
Gérard
Pascal
Christiane
Jean Yves

Jean Francois

Frédéric
Joel
Emmanuelle
Vincent
Jean Paul
Cédric
Altino
Sebastien
Thierry
Pierre
Armand
Bertrand

Jean-Francois

Thierry
Béatrice
Michel
Michel
Jean Michel
Francine
Dominique
Bastien
Bruno
Daniel
Jacques
Jean-Bernard
Roberto
Patrick
Sandrine
ISABELLE
Lionel
Christian
Grégory
Jean Marie
Corinne
Emanuelle
Didier
Patrick
Pascal
Philippe
Karine
Dominique

01:54:15
01:54:30
01:55:29
01:55:35
01:56:53
01:56:54
01:57:23
01:57:35
01:58:36
01:59:27
01:59:49
02:00:54
02:02:17
02:04:00
02:04:12
02:04:17
02:04:24
02:04:31
02:04:41
02:04:50
02:05:08
02:05:20
02:05:27
02:05:31
02:05:42
02:05:53
02:06:07
02:06:20
02:06:25
02:06:33
02:06:33
02:06:49
02:07:06
02:07:15
02:07:34
02:07:44
02:08:28
02:08:29
02:08:38
02:08:46
02:08:55
02:09:14
02:09:15
02:10:09
02:10:10
02:10:35
02:10:47
02:11:07
02:11:15
02:12:06
02:12:24
02:12:24
02:12:28
02:12:28
02:13:15
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V3
V3
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
A
ES
V2
V1
V2
SE
A%
SE
V2
SE
A
V2
VA1
V1
V1
V2
VA1
V1
V1
V1
VA1
A
VA1
V2
V3
V2
V2
SE
V1
V3
V2
V2
VA1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
VA1
A
V2
V2
SE
A%
V1
V2

CHU BORDEAUX SPORT

U.S. BERGERAC

CAP TRIATHLON

F.L.R. LE MONTEIL

ESPACE AVENTURE 24
ANONYMES DU CAMPUS

E. S. TRELISSAC

N.L. 33

CAV

ES BLANQUEFORT

N.L. 47

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

N.L. 33

N.L. 24

CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON

LES RAPIDEAUX

PERIGUEUX RUNNING

SPORT NAUTIQUE BERGERAC
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON

N.L 24

N.L. 19

N.L. 33

ESCAT

N.L. 59

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
USMA

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 19

ESCAT

COURIR A AUDENGE

USMA

USMA

AC PAREMPUYRE

LES RAPID'EAUX

N.L 24

STADE VILLENEUVE/LOT

CHU BORDEAUX SPORT

N.L. 24

LES MARCHEURS DE LA DORDOGNE

C.H.R. BORDEAUX
N.L. 16

USMA

N.L 24

N.L. 47

USMA

N.L. 33

ASPTT PERIGUEUX
ASPTT PERIGUEUX
NL 24

ASPB JOGGING
N.L. 24

USMA

ALC SAINT ASTIER

La passion du running



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

FERMI
LAGARDE
BOYER
VIDOTTO
BOSE
PENE
LASSAUVAGEUX
BESOLI
RIVET
RIVET
CASTETS
BARLINGE
TOURNIER
POLETTI
DUBORD
CHORT
BOUDINET
DELMARES
FAURE
HOMS
SANGLA
FAURE
DESNOYER
ARRAKI
COLIN
BARTHOUMIEUX
HABUDZIK
CASTANET
DUMONT
DURAND
MIMAR
TOINET
EBRARD

LAMBERT MERLOS

DOMMAIN
FREDERICK
BONNEFOY
MAGNIER
BREMOND
BERTIN
SALON
TRAN
BRASSEM
RESSEGUIER
DESTRIEUX
CAPDEPONT
DOMENECH
ALARY
MARCHAND

LACOURTABLAISE

TEYSSIER

Patricia
Olivier
Jean
Laurent
Bruno

Jean jacques
Marie Pascale
Michel
Robert
Denis
Lionel
Chantal
Isabelle
Dominique
Jean Louis
Christophe
Vincent
Patricia
Daniel
Bernard
Stéphane
Dominique
Marie Renée
Rachid
Veronique
Bernard
Valérie
Jean Jacques
Thierry
Arnaud
DOMINIQUE
Jean Michel
Raphael
Sylvie
Martine
Valérie
Gérard
Myriam
Alain

Alain
Philippe
David
Serge
Denis
Sylvie
Monique
Josiane
Martine
Marie Paule
Cédric
Christelle

02:13:22
02:13:36
02:13:41
02:14:10
02:14:26
02:14:50
02:15:28
02:15:29
02:15:29
02:16:33
02:17:43
02:18:07
02:18:09
02:18:14
02:18:23
02:18:30
02:19:41
02:20:36
02:20:36
02:21:35
02:22:55
02:24:18
02:25:27
02:26:21
02:26:32
02:26:32
02:26:33
02:26:34
02:27:08
02:28:58
02:29:35
02:29:46
02:29:47
02:30:11
02:30:42
02:30:58
02:31:03
02:31:18
02:32:22
02:32:34
02:32:56
02:33:27
02:33:46
02:34:10
02:34:11
02:37:14
02:37:54
02:44:34
02:44:34
02:46:10
02:47:50
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V2
V1
V3
V1
VA1
V3
V2
V3
V3
SE
SE
V2
V1
A%
V2
V1
V1
A
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
VA1
SE
V3
V1
V3
A
VA1
V2
VA1
A%
VA1
V2
SE
V3
V2
V2
V3
VA1
SE
V3
V3
V1
V3
V2
V2
A
SE
SE

CHU BORDEAUX SPORT

N.L. 24

AS AMBARESIENNE

F.L.R. LE MONTEIL

N.L. 33

COURIR A AUDENGE

CHU BORDEAUX SPORT

ESCAT

N.L 24

N.L. 33

N.L 24

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

PERIGUEUX RUNNING

ESPACE AVENTURE 24

ASPB JOGGING

N.L. 24

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 24

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 24

ASPB JOGGING

ASPTT BORDEAUX

USMA

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 24

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 24

N.L. 24

N.L. 24

CHU BORDEAUX SPORT
SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 16

N.L 24

ASPTT PERIGUEUX

HAUTE SAINTONGE ATHLETISME
ASCGG

BISCAROSSE OLYMPIQUE

N.L. 24

ASCGG

N.L. 24

N.L. 24

NL 24

AL GIGOUZAS ST GERMAIN 46
U.S. BERGERAC

CHU BORDEAUX SPORT

N.L. 33

N.L 24

N.L. 24

LES BARJOTS DES KOTOS

N.L 24

La passion du running



